

MEMBERSHIP AGREEMENT

Canyon Lake POA Member Services Department

memberservices@canyonlakepoa.com | 951.244.6841 x310

PROPERTY INFORMATION			
Tract:	Lot:	Guest Call-in Code:	
MEMBER INFORMATION			
First Name:	Last Name:		
Date of Birth:	Driver's License	#:Gender:	
Email:		remain	
		Cell Phone:	
Date of Birth:	Driver's License	#:Gender:	
Email:			
Home Phone:		Cell Phone:	
First Name:	Last Name:		
Date of Birth:	Driver's License	#:Gender:	
Email:		_	
Home Phone:		Cell Phone:	
	CHILDREN (20 YE	ARS OR YOUNGER)	
First Name:	ι	ast Name:	
		Male Female Permitted to call-in guests: Yes No	
		ast Name:	
		☐ Male ☐ Female Permitted to call-in guests: ☐ Yes ☐ No	
		ast Name:	
Date of Birth:	Gender:	☐ Male ☐ Female Permitted to call-in guests: ☐ Yes ☐ No	

MEMBERSHIP AGREEMENT

NOTIFICATION PREFERENCES			
Primary Mailing Address:			
City:State:Zip	Code:		
Primary Email Address:			
Which method would you prefer to be notified for your primary contact method?			
☐ Email ☐ Postal Mail			
OPTIONAL SECONDARY ADDRESS			
If you do not provide a secondary mailing address or secondary email address you are revoking any "seco previously been provided to the Canyon Lake POA, pursuant to Civil Code § 4040(b).	ndary address" that may have		
Secondary Mailing Address:			
City:State:Zip	Code:		
Secondary Email Address:			
Which method would you prefer to be notified for your secondary contact method? Email Postal Mail			
Electronic Disclosure: The Canyon Lake POA uses Northstar Technologies, a leader association and club management and communication technology platforms, to send email notifications and text alert messages. The Canyon Lake POA and Northstar Technologies will never share, sell, or rent individual personal information with anyone for their promotional use without your advance permission or unless ordered by a court of law. Information submitted on this form is only available to Canyon Lake POA employees managing this information for purposes of contacting you or sending you emails based on your request for information, and to contracted service providers for purposes of providing services relating to our communications with you.			
MEMBERSHIP LIST OPT-OUT			
The Canyon Lake POA is able to provide requesting members a Membership List which details name mailing addresses, and email addresses. A member may opt-out of sharing his/her information by cremain in effect until changed by the member. I am choosing to opt-out of the membership list			
APPLICANT'S SIGNATURE			
I/ We accept membership into the Canyon Lake Property Owners Association. I/ We hereby agree to comply with tions, Architectural Guidelines / Rules and Regulations of the Canyon Lake Property Owners Association. I/We ag assessments, and any other charges or penalties as determined by the Canyon Lake Property Owners Association acknowledge that I/We have received and read the Canyon Lake Property Owners Rules & Regulations as well a Regulations.	ree to pay the annual charges, special ion. I/We, the undersigned, do hereby		
Select your membership type:			
Member Signature:	Date:		

EMAIL COMPLETED FORM TO MEMBERSERVICES@CANYONLAKEPOA.COM